
Class HWs for Linear Algebra (Math 2700.003), Summer-2015: 
                                                                                                                                    Instructor: Dr. Koshal Dahal 

Reminder: - Turn your HWs with your name as last, first at the top & with stapled in order! Only 8 questions will be graded if 
any HW# set contains more than 8 questions selecting at least 2 from each section under that HW# set!! 

 

HW #1 $1.1 2,14,22,30 Due: Tuesday, July 14 
 
HW #2 

$1.2 2,4,10,26  
Due: Thursday, July 16 $1.3 2,6,12,14 

$1.4 2,6,14,21 
 

HW #3 $1.5 2,8,14,26,38  

Due: Monday, July 20   
$1.7 6,12,22 

 

HW #4 
$1.8 2,4,7,10,20  

 Due: Tuesday, July 21 $1.9 5,16,22 
 
 
HW #5 

$2.1 2,7,9,22,27  
 

 Due: Thursday, July 23 $2.2 2,6,12,32 
$2.3 2,6,12,15,34 

 
HW #6 

$2.5 none   
Due: Monday, July 27 $2.8 6,8,10,18,24 

$2.9 6,10,14,18,20  
 

HW #7 
$3.1 4,11,20,25  

 Due: Wednesday, July 29 
$3.2 1,5,16,22 

 
HW #8 

$3.3 2,14,20  
 Due: Monday, August 3 $4.1 12,16,24 

$4.3 4,12,21 
 
HW #9 

$4.4 4,8,16,28  
  
Due: Wednesday, August 5 $4.5 10,15 

$4.6 2,6,11 
 

HW #10 
$5.1 2,8,14,18,27  

 Due: Monday, August 10 
$5.2 2,6,16 

 
HW #11 
 

$5.3 
$6.1 
$6.2 

10 
2,17,23 
6,8,12 

 
Due: No Turn In 

 


